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Anlage
Kiesteichweg 11, 68199 Mannheim
T 0621-853858 vorstand@tcrww.de

Sportwart/in
Stark, Yannis
T 015773941288 yannis-stark@outlook.de

Jugendwart/in

Rogatzki, Uwe
T 015121019483 uwe.rogatzki@t-online.de
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Herren 50 1
MF: Thomas Rainer
m 017618321270; info@allegra-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schmenger, Frank
Schwarz, Markus
Holler, Claus

Dr. Gredel, Frank
Rogatzki, Uwe
Rainer, Thomas
Loos, Wolfgang
Hahn, Dirk
Petsch, Alexander
Raband, Olaf
Pfeffer, Jirgen
Lauth, Werner
Galm, Volker
Wichmann, Gétz
Jorg, Michael
Wieland, Matthias
Breitriick, Tim
Adrian, Marcel
Hafner, Josef
Maier, Stefan
Rose, Joachim
Junge, Hubertus
Veitengruber, Mirco

Fahrenkamp, Manuel

Gruler, Rainer
Schnabel, Manfred
Dr. Reis, Juergen

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17280052
16651787
16901579
16551800
16901424
16901683
16402025
16801740
17201430
16651829
15702333
16350204
16652090
16801971
16451053
16402178
16901481
16401791
15102763
16450165
16302065
16301938
17159501
15351737
15551298
16102090
15751225

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,2
LK17,8
LK17,8
LK19,4
LK19,8
LK20,1
LK20,7
LK21,8
LK21,8
LK21,6
LK21,8
LK22,5
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8

Ra.

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)

Dillinger, Jorg-Ulrich
Barth, Boris

Pfeffer, Rainer
Geber, Christoph
Thilmann, Patrick
Ertel, Jirgen
Ratzel, Thomas

Schwerdtfeger, Markus

Faggin, Massimo
Winnewisser, Udo

Volksbank
@D UNLOP Eg Rgiffeis:nggnken

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16253957
17162466
15302693
15851500
17055354
16301859
16002059
16656560
16995021
16995016

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
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